
Public Holidays 2024 
 
Konzulární oddělení je uzavřeno během českých svátků.  
Během thajských svátků platí úřední hodiny pro konzulární záležitosti. 
 
The Embassy of the Czech Republic (including Consular and Visa Section)  
is closed for public during the Czech holidays. 
 
 
Holiday Date Weekday  Name 

CZ/THA 1 Jan Monday New Year's Day 

THA 26 Feb Monday Substitution for Makha Bucha Day 

CZE 29 Mar Friday Good Friday 

CZE 1 Apr Monday Easter Monday 

THA 8 Apr Monday Substitution for Chakri Momerial Day 

THA 15 Apr Monday Songkran Festival Day 

THA 16 Apr Tuesday Substitution for Songkran Festival Day 

CZE 1 May Wednesday Labor Day 

THA 6 May Monday Substitution for Coronation Day 

CZE 8 May Wednesday Liberation Day 

THA 10 May Friday Royal Ploughing Ceremony Day 

THA 22 May Wednesday Visakha Bucha Day 

THA 3 Jun Monday Her Majesty Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s Birthday 
Anniversary 

CZE 5 Jul Friday Day of the Slav Apostles Cyril and Methodius 

THA 22 Jul Monday Substitution for Buddhist Lent Day 

THA 29 Jul Monday Substitution for His Majesty King Maha Vajiralongkorn Phra 
Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s Birthday Anniversary 

THA 12 Aug Monday Her Majesty Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s Birthday Anniversary 

THA 14 Oct Monday Substitution for His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great 
Memorial Day 

THA 23 Oct Wednesday King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day 

CZE 28 Oct Monday Independence Day 

THA 5 Dec Thursday King Bhumibol Adulyadej’s Birthday Anniversary, National Day and 
Father’s Day 

THA 10 Dec Tuesday Constitution Day 

CZE 24 Dec Tuesday Christmas Eve 

CZE 25 Dec Wednesday Christmas Day 

CZE 26 Dec Thursday St Stephen´s Day 

THA 
THA 

30 Dec 
31 Dec 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Additional Official Holiday 
New Year´sEve 

  


